

http://www.clubrunner.ca/rockaway rockawaynjrotary@gmail.com



Sponsor/Donor Form

Yes! Our business or organization wishes to support the 2022 Rockaway Rotary 5K Run/Walk.

ne:		
ress:		
• • •	F	Phone:
ail:		
el of Sponsorship:		
the beginning and end of r	eir business logo on 5K promotional I	\$banners, recognition on the T-shirts, signage at promote your business or organization at the day of the race.
Gold Sponsor These sponsors receive re (with table) to promote you 5K on the day of the race.	ecognition on the T-shirts, signage at t ur business or organization at the loca	\$the beginning and end of race, as well as a spa ation of registration and completion of the Rotar
Silver Sponsor These sponsors receive re	\$250 and above ecognition on the T-shirts and signage	\$e at the beginning and end of race.
☐ Bronze Sponsor	\$100 and above	\$
	gnage at the beginning and end of ra	ce.
	gnage at the beginning and end of rac \$50 and above	s
These sponsors receive si		
These sponsors receive si	\$50 and above \$25 and above	\$
These sponsors receive si Patron Booster Donation of prizes or supp	\$50 and above \$25 and above	\$ \$
These sponsors receive si Patron Booster Donation of prizes or supp Prizes:	\$50 and above \$25 and above lies for 5K run	\$ \$ Value: \$
These sponsors receive si Patron Booster Donation of prizes or supp Prizes: Supplies:	\$50 and above \$25 and above lies for 5K run	\$ \$ Value: \$ _Value: \$

The Rockaway Rotary Club is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID #: 22-6101089.

Please complete this form and return <u>no later than</u> May 23, 2022.

Please make checks payable to Rockaway Rotary Club.

Completed forms and checks may be mailed to:

Rockaway Rotary 5K, PO Box 234, Rockaway, NJ 07866